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Lowell Museum Millage Renewal

Lowell Museum Millage
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Kent County - Total 641 3,245 454 71.16% 184 28.84% 638
Lowell City, Precinct 1
Election Day 383 1,682 281  73.56% 101 26.44% 382
AVCB 0 1,682 0 0 0
Total 383 1,682 281  73.56% 101 26.44% 382
Lowell City, Precinct 2
Election Day 258 1,563 173 67.58% 83 32.42% 256
AVCB 0 1,563 0 0 0
Total 258 1,563 173 67.58% 83 3242% 256
Kent County - Total 641 3,245 454 71.16% 184 28.84% 638
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Rockford Parks Proposal

Rockford Parks Proposal

Precinct
Rockford City, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Rockford City, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Ballots Cast

377
578

355
579
934
1,512

Rockford Parks Proposal

Registered

2,782
2,782
2,782
4,709

Yes

55
135
190

79
177
256

446

27.50%
36.99%
33.63%

22.25%
31.22%
27.77%
29.99%

No

145
230
375

276
390
666
1,041

72.50%
63.01%
66.37%

771.75%
68.78%
72.23%
70.01%
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Plainfield Community Center Bond Proposal

Plainfield Community Center

% 5 ]
Bond Proposal S o 5
Precinct f:‘? E E E z° E
Kent County - Total 7,156 27,967 2,578 37.93% 4,218 62.07% 6,796
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 236 2,781 50 21.55% 182  78.45% 232
AVCB 502 2,781 189  40.13% 282 59.87% 471
Total 738 2,781 239 34.00% 464  66.00% 703
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 157 2,607 35 22.29% 122 77.71% 157
AVCB 360 2,607 135 39.36% 208  60.64% 343
Total 517 2,607 170 34.00% 330 66.00% 500
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 118 2,185 30 25.86% 86 74.14% 116
AVCB 325 2,185 142 46.56% 163 53.44% 305
Total 443 2,185 172 40.86% 249 59.14% 421
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 119 2,455 48  40.68% 70 59.32% 118
AVCB 438 2,455 182 44.50% 227 55.50% 409
Total 557 2,455 230 43.64% 297  56.36% 527
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 162 2,232 41 2531% 121 74.69% 162
AVCB 356 2,232 134 40.24% 199 59.76% 333
Total 518 2,232 175  35.35% 320  64.65% 495
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 189 3,316 57 30.81% 128 69.19% 185
AVCB 624 3,316 235 40.38% 347  59.62% 582
Total 813 3,316 292 38.07% 475 61.93% 767
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 191 3,041 63  32.98% 128  67.02% 191
AVCB 833 3,041 328 42.76% 439  57.24% 767
Total 1,024 3,041 391 40.81% 567  59.19% 958
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 165 2,908 60 36.81% 103 63.19% 163
AVCB 633 2,908 267  44.72% 330 55.28% 597
Total 798 2,908 327  43.03% 433 56.97% 760
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 9
Election Day 172 2,721 48  28.07% 123 71.93% 171
AVCB 507 2,721 155 3291% 316 67.09% 471
Total 679 2,721 203 31.62% 439 68.38% 642
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 10
Election Day 183 1,896 46 25.56% 134 74.44% 180
AVCB 344 1,896 131 4043% 193 59.57% 324
Total 527 1,896 177  35.12% 327  64.88% 504
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Plainfield Community Center
Bond Proposal

Precinct
Kent County - Total
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 11
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections
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7,156 27,967

173 1,825

369 1,825

542 1,825
7,156 27,967

Plainfield Bond Proposal

2,578

54
148
202

2,578

37.93%

31.76%
42.41%
38.92%
37.93%
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4,218

116
201
317
4,218

62.07%

68.24%
57.59%
61.08%
62.07%
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Cedar Springs Schools Sinking Fund Millage

-
CSPS Sinking Fund Millage g3 g
Precinct E E E E 2 E
Kent County - Total 3,527 16,484 1,456 42.40% 1,978 57.60% 3,434
Algoma Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 194 1,808 78  40.21% 116 59.79% 194
AVCB 265 1,808 114 45.06% 139 54.94% 253
Total 459 1,808 192 4295% 255  57.05% 447
Cedar Springs City, Precinct 1
Election Day 195 2,529 96  49.74% 97  50.26% 193
AVCB 189 2,529 93 52.25% 85 47.75% 178
Total 384 2,529 189  50.94% 182 49.06% 371
Courtland Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 143 1,612 63 45.00% 77  55.00% 140
AVCB 316 1,612 158  52.15% 145  47.85% 303
Total 459 1,612 221 49.89% 222 50.11% 443
Courtland Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 105 922 35 33.33% 70  66.67% 105
AVCB 125 922 54  45.00% 66  55.00% 120
Total 230 922 89 39.56% 136 60.44% 225
Nelson Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 100 1,338 33 33.00% 67 67.00% 100
AVCB 170 1,338 62  36.90% 106 63.10% 168
Total 270 1,338 95  35.45% 173 64.55% 268
Nelson Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 177 1,771 82  46.86% 93  53.14% 175
AVCB 241 1,771 94 40.00% 141 60.00% 235
Total 418 1,771 176 42.93% 234 57.07% 410
Oakfield Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 76 969 32 43.84% 41 56.16% 73
AVCB 158 969 64  41.83% 89 58.17% 153
Total 234 969 96  42.48% 130 57.52% 226
Solon Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 440 2,016 178 41.49% 251  5851% 429
AVCB 0 2,016 0 0 0
Total 440 2,016 178 41.49% 251 5851% 429
Solon Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 333 2,055 135 41.54% 190  58.46% 325
AVCB 0 2,055 0 0 0
Total 333 2,055 135 41.54% 190  58.46% 325
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CSPS Sinking Fund Millage

Precinct
Kent County - Total
Spencer Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Newaygo County Precinct(s)
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Kent County - Total
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3,527 16,484
143 1,418
147 1,418
290 1,418
10 46
0 46
10 46
3,527 16,484
CSPS Millage

1,456

40

45
85

1,456

42.40%

28.99%

31.69%

30.36%

0.00%

0.00%
42.40%

1,978

98
97
195

10

0

10
1,978

57.60%
71.01%
68.31%
69.64%

100.00%

100.00%
57.60%
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3,434

138

142

280

10

10
3,434



EGR Public Schools Recreation and Playgrounds Millage

EGRPS Recreation &

Playgrounds Millage 3 § %
Precinct :S‘ g ;6 ﬁ 2 :_6
Kent County - Total 3,249 9,530 2,029 62.60% 1,212 37.40% 3,241
East Grand Rapids City, Ward 1 Precinct 1
Election Day 248 1,533 151 61.13% 96 38.87% 247
AVCB 328 1,533 198  60.37% 130 39.63% 328
Total 576 1,533 349 60.70% 226 39.30% 575
East Grand Rapids City, Ward 1 Precinct 2
Election Day 235 1,488 133 56.60% 102 43.40% 235
AVCB 287 1,488 181 63.29% 105  36.71% 286
Total 522 1,488 314 60.27% 207 39.73% 521
East Grand Rapids City, Ward 2 Precinct 3
Election Day 248 1,544 156 62.90% 92 37.10% 248
AVCB 304 1,544 186  61.59% 116 38.41% 302
Total 552 1,544 342 62.18% 208  37.82% 550
East Grand Rapids City, Ward 2 Precinct 4
Election Day 221 1,378 136 61.54% 85  38.46% 221
AVCB 243 1,378 155 64.05% 87 3595% 242
Total 464 1,378 291  62.85% 172 37.15% 463
East Grand Rapids City, Ward 3 Precinct 5
Election Day 233 1,484 142 60.94% 91  39.06% 233
AVCB 309 1,484 214 69.48% 94 30.52% 308
Total 542 1,484 356  65.80% 185  34.20% 541
East Grand Rapids City, Ward 3 Precinct 6
Election Day 271 2,103 168 61.99% 103 38.01% 271
AVCB 322 2,103 209  6531% 111 34.69% 320
Total 593 2,103 377 63.79% 214 36.21% 591
Kent County - Total 3,249 9,530 2,029 62.60% 1,212 37.40% 3,241
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Kelloggsville Public Schools Bonding Proposal

KVPS Bonding Proposal -
g . 25 5 8
Precinct T8 g5 g o s %5
[-- 3%} g > > 4 - >
Kent County - Total 1,256 9,366 635 54.79% 524 45.21% 1,159
Kentwood City, Ward 1 Precinct 1,4 &5
Election Day 338 5121 187  56.84% 142 43.16% 329
AVCB 434 5,121 213 53.52% 185  46.48% 398
Total 772 5121 400  55.02% 327 44.98% 727
Wyoming City, Ward 1 Precinct 5
Election Day 24 952 12 50.00% 12 50.00% 24
AVCB 97 952 51  58.62% 36 41.38% 87
Total 121 952 63  56.76% 48 43.24% 111
Wyoming City, Ward 1 Precinct 6
Election Day 57 1,718 28 50.91% 27 49.09% 55
AVCB 145 1,718 71 54.62% 59  4538% 130
Total 202 1,718 99  53.51% 86  46.49% 185
Wyoming City, Ward 1 Precinct 7
Election Day 11 466 4 44.44% 5 55.56% 9
AVCB 51 466 23 60.53% 15 39.47% 38
Total 62 466 27  57.45% 20 42.55% 47
Wyoming City, Ward 1 Precinct 8
Election Day 42 1,109 18 47.37% 20 52.63% 38
AVCB 57 1,109 28  54.90% 23 45.10% 51
Total 99 1,109 46 51.69% 43 4831% 89
Kent County - Total 1,256 9,366 635 54.79% 524 45.21% 1,159
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